
Statutory Consultees

Neighbouring Authorities - liz.hunter@westyorks-ca.gov.uk 
ldf.consultation@bradford.gov.uk, Policy.development@northyorks.gov.uk 
localplan@cravendc.gov.uk wdlp@wakefield.gov.uk dmst@harrogate.gov.uk 
local.development@kirklees.gov.uk spatial.planning@calderdale.gov.uk ldf@selby.gov.uk 
localplan@york.gov.uk communications@barnsley.gov.uk 
developmentmanagement@barnsley.gov.uk

Adjacent Neighbourhood Planning Groups – the.clerk@alwoodleyparishcouncil  

Local Councillors – Cllr Barry Anderson barry.anderson@leeds.gov.uk, Cllr Caroline 
Anderson caroline.anderson@leeds.gov.uk, Cllr Billy Flynn billy.flynn@leeds.gov.uk  

Member of Parliament – Alex Sobel MP alex.sobel.mp@parliament.uk 

Natural England - consultations@naturalengland.org.uk

Historic England - yorkshire@HistoricEngland.org.uk

Leeds Teaching Hospitals - communications.lth@nhs.net 

Northern Gas - stakeholder@northerngas.co.uk 

Yorkshire Water - wbu.service.centre@yorkshirewater.co.uk / 

technical.sewerage@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Anglican Church - enquiries@leeds.anglican.org  

Diocese of Leeds - kelly.bouckley@dioceseofleeds.org.uk

CLA - north@cla.org.uk  

Sustrans - smarterchoices@sustrans.org.uk  

Coal Authority - planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk 

National Grid - nationalgrid.uk@avisonyoung.com 

Leeds Local Access Forum 'Mike Willison' - mjwleeds@outlook.com     

Homes England - enquiries@homesengland.gov.uk

Environment Agency - sp-yorkshire@environment-agency.gov.uk 

Highways Agency - simon.jones@highwaysengland.co.uk 

Woodland Trust - PaulJarczewski@woodlandtrust.org.uk ; Robert.Masheder@wyjs.org.uk 

Network Rail - Tony.RIVERO3@networkrail.co.uk  

WYCA - enquiries@westyorks-ca.gov.uk  

Mark McGovern SSA Planning mark.mcgovern@ssaplanning.co.uk 

Disability Action Yorkshire - jackie.snape@da-y.org.uk

Leeds Civic Trust - office@leedscivictrust.org.uk 



Yorkshire Gardens Trust - secretary@yorkshiregardenstrust.org.uk

Chamber of Commerce - info@wnychamber.co.uk    

Ancient Monuments Society office@ancientmonumentssociety.org.uk

Marine Management Organisation - consultations@marinemanagement.org.uk

Sport England – planning.north@sportengland.org 

Telecomms - nnhc@openreach.co.uk localgovtconsult@ctil.co.uk ; contactus@kcom.com ; 

support@tescomobile.com ; customerrelations@ee.co.uk ; techsupport@three.co.uk 

emf.advisoryunit@vodafone.co.uk

Voluntary bodies 

office@leedsadvocacy.org.uk   ;   

info@leedsinvolvement.org.uk

info@val.org.uk

Groups representing people with protected characteristics 

policy@ageuk.org.uk

lslis@leedssocietyfordeafandblind.org.uk

info@opforum.org.uk

jackie.snape@da-y.org.uk

info@leedsgate.co.uk

Also:

Any schools/colleges/universities within the Neighbourhood Area.

Local businesses within the Neighbourhood Area.

Any third sector organisations within the Neighbourhood Area.


